
State of Idaho, Division of Medicaid
Prior Authorization Form
SYNAGIS® for 2015-2016 RSV Season         
*CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION*

	Phone: (208) 364-1829
	One drug per form ONLY – Use black or blue ink
	Fax: (800) 327-5541


	Participant Name:
	
	Medicaid ID #:
	
	Date of Birth:
	

	Prescriber Name:
	
	NPI #:
	
	Specialty:
	

	Prescriber Phone:
	
	Prescriber Fax:
	
	
	

	Pharmacy NPI #:
	
	Pharmacy Phone:
	
	Pharmacy Fax:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	· Doctor office billing as CPT code
	· Pharmacy billing as prescription


Idaho Medicaid follows the most current American Academy of Pediatrics Guidelines for eligibility criteria for prophylaxis of high-risk infants and young children.  A maximum of 5 doses is recommended for eligible patients.
Medication Requested:

Synagis 15 mg/kg IM monthly
Current age of patient at start of 2015-2016 RSV season:  __________ months

(Per Idaho epidemiology data, calculate current age of patient as of December 1, 2015).
Gestational age:     _______ weeks,  ______ days
High Risk Infants according to gestational age and chronological age:

	· Less than or equal to 28 weeks, 6 days   
gestation and less than one year old
	


Diagnosis of Chronic Lung Disease requiring medical therapy within six (6) months before the start of RSV season and less than 24 months of age at the start of the 2015-2016 RSV season:  ICD-9: ____________ 
	· Medical Therapy (describe):
	


Diagnosis of hemodynamically significant congenital heart disease and less than 12 months of age at the start of the 2015-2016 RSV season:  ICD-9 ___________.  Please attach chart notes.

Medications and last date received: _____________________


Date of surgical correction: ____________________________

	Other (please specify and attach chart notes):
	

	

	


Has this patient already received any Synagis® doses, either during the 2015-2016 RSV season (e.g. prior to hospital discharge) or any prior RSV seasons?
	· Yes
	· No
	Dates of prior doses:
	

	


	Prescriber Signature:
	
	MD, NP, PA, DO, CNS, DDS
	Date:
	


By signing, the prescriber agrees that documentation of above indication and medical necessity is in the patient’s current medical chart and is available for review by Idaho Medicaid.

All current PA forms and criteria for use are available at: http://www.medicaidpharmacy.idaho.gov (PA Criteria & Forms)    
Rev.:10/1/15

